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2012 Key Downtown Opportunities & Events

Current Projects Scheduled for Completion in 2012

Crane Bay Event Center

Indianapolis Artsgarden PNC Center connection
Kronos Incorporated Technology Center
McGowan Legacy Building and McGowan Insurance Group HQ
NCAA Headquarters expansion

The Avenue

16 Tech: Indiana Ave. streetscape

Indianapolis Zoo: Entry and gift shop renovation
IUPUI: Sports Complex Parking Garage expansion
Ivy Tech Fall Creek expansion*

Myron Place

Rolls-Royce Meridian Center

Tin Roof

1010 Central Apartments

A2S04 headquarters

Barton Tower renovation

Birch Bayh Federal Building & U. S. Courthouse renovation
Campus Apartments

Harding Street Lofts

Indiana University Health Neuroscience Center

Ivy Tech: Indiana Center for Workforce Solutions*

3Q/2012
3Q/2012
3Q/2012
3Q/2012
3Q/2012
3Q/2012
3Q/2012
3Q/2012
4Q/2012
4Q/2012
4Q/2012
4Q/2012
4Q/2012
4Q/2012
4Q/2012
4Q/2012
4Q/2012
4Q/2012
4Q/2012
4Q/2012
4Q/2012

McOuat Place

Pan Am Plaza renovation

Residences at 429 on the Park

The Braxton at Lugar Tower

The Hinge Bureau and The Hinge Market
The Hinge Flats

The Old Northside Lofts

Villaggio at Page Pointe

Allen Plaza renovation

Chase Tower exterior renovation

Chatham Kynett Court

CityWay streetscape project

Indianapolis Cultural Trail: Central Corridor
Indianapolis Cultural Trail: Southeast Corridor
Indianapolis Cultural Trail: West Corridor

IU Herron School of Art and Design: Ceramics and Sculpture Bldg.
IUPUI: Van Nuys Medical Sciences renovation
Lugar Tower renovation

The Alexander, A Dolce Hotel

The Platform at Indianapolis City Market
Trailside

Current Projects Under Construction/Planned in 2012

16 Park Phase Il and IlI*

1733 N. Meridian St.*

3Mass

Minton Capehart Federal Building renovation
OneAmerica Employee Parking Facility

The Mozzo

Martindale on the Monon*

16 Tech: 16th St./Harding St. streetscape

16 Tech: Waterway Blvd. streetscape

IUPUI Student Housing 2013

Marian University: Michael A. Evans School of Health Sciences*
S. White River Greenway extension

Stadium Lofts and Apartments

The American Building

451 Market St.

Angie's List: Whiskey Hill Initiative*

Barton Tower new affordable rate apartments
CityWay Lofts

IUPUI: Rotary Bldg. renovation

* = Qutside Regional Center yet provides significant Downtown impact

This report is updated quarterly. For more information visit www.indydt.com or call 317.237.2222.
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4Q/2013
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2Q/2014
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4Q/2015
2Q/2016
4Q/2017
TBD

TBD

TBD

Marsh Super Market at Block 400

Riley Hospital for Children Simon Family Tower at IU Health
Riley Hospital Wells Research Center renovation
Sidney and Lois Eskenazi Hospital

The Axis at Block 400

IU School of Medicine Neuroscience Research Bldg.
IUPUI: Science and Engineering Lab

335 W. 9th St. Student Housing

Barton Tower new market rate apartments

Indianapolis Zoo: International Orangutan Center

North Lockerbie

National Design Factory*

The Axis at Block 400 retail

Angie's List headquarter expansion*

Indianapolis Zoo: Conservation Projects

Indiana University Health Methodist Hospital Bed Tower
Lilly Life Center Bldg. M49

The Point at Block 400

The Point at Block 400 retail

I = New Event ** = Tentative Dates
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01/06 - 01/08
01/20 - 01/22
01/20 - 01/22
01/27 - 02/04
01/27 - 02/05
01/28
02/01
02/02
02/02
02/02
02/03
02/05
02/17 - 02/18
02/24 - 02/25
03/01 - 03/04
03/03
03/08 - 03/11
03/16
03/16 - 03/18
03/17
03/23 - 03/25
03/24
04/21
04/28
05/05
05/12
05/12
05/12 - 05/13
05/19 - 05/20
05/26
05/27
06/02
06/09
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2012 Key Downtown Opportunities & Events

Major Events (projected attendance over 10,000, excludes sports teams) ‘

Indiana Home and Garden Show

Circle of Stars Boys Gymnastics Invitational
Circle of Stars Girls Gymnastics Invitational
NFL Experience

Super Bowl Village

Rock and Worship Roadshow

Pepsi Musica

Pepsi Super Bowl Fan Jam

Tazon Latino VI

Mike Epps, Snoop Dogg and Wiz Khalifa
CMT Crossroads Concert

Super Bowl XLVI

IHSAA Wrestling Individual State Finals
IHSAA Boys Swimming & Diving Championship
Big Ten Women's Basketball Tournament
Advance Auto Parts Monster Jam

Big Ten Men's Basketball Tournament

St. Patrick's Day Parade

North Coast Golf Show

Supercross

Lids Team Sports Mideast Qualifier - Volleyball
IHSAA Boys State Basketball Finals
Komen Indianapolis Race for the Cure
Earth Day Indiana Festival

OneAmerica 500 Festival Mini-Marathon
*Indianapolis 500 Opening Day

Chase 500 Festival Kids’ Day & Rookie Run
IUPUI Commencement

*Indianapolis 500 Qualifications

IPL 500 Festival Parade

*Indianapolis 500 Race Day

Vintage Indiana

Circle City Indy Pride Parade and Festival

06/09
06/09 - 06/10
06/14
06/15 - 06/16
06/17
06/23 - 06/24
07/12 - 07/22
07/26 - 07/29
07/28
07/29
08/03 - 08/19
08/09
08/17
08/17 - 08/18
08/17 - 08/26
08/18
08/19
08/31 - 09/03
09/01
09/07
09/08
09/13 - 09/16
09/15
09/21
09/21 - 09/23
10/06
10/06
11/03
11/03
11/07 - 11/10
11/23
11/23 - 11/24
12/01

Let's Meet PBS Kids in the Park
Talbott Street Art Fair
Christ Church Cathedral Women's Strawberry Festival
IHSAA Boys State Baseball Finals
Veterans on the Circle
Indian Market
Indiana Black Expo "Summer Celebration"

I Kroger Super Weekend at the Brickyard
Brothers of the Sun Tour featuring Kenny Chesney and Tim M
Crown Royal presents the Curtiss Shaver 400 at the Brickyarc
*Indiana State Fair
Drum Corps International Preliminaries
Red Bull Indianapolis GP Practice
Motorcycles on Meridian
IndyFringe Festival
Red Bull Indianapolis GP Qualifications
Red Bull Indianapolis GP Race
Rib America Festival
Labor Day Parade
Big Rivals - High School Football
Penrod Arts Fair
17th Annual Indianapolis Irish Fest
Fiesta Indianapolis
Clash of the Titans - High School Football

I Goodguys Rod & Custom Association WIX Filters Speedway
29th Annual Circle City Classic Football Game
Circle City Classic Parade
Indiana State School Music Assn. Marching Band Finals
Indianapolis Monumental Marathon
Music for All "Bands of America Grand Nationals"
50th Annual Circle of Lights presented by the Contractors of (
IHSAA Boys State Football Finals
Big Ten Football Championship Game

01/13 - 01/15
02/17 - 02/19
02/27 - 03/01
03/29 - 04/01
04/16 - 04/21
05/07 - 05/10
05/19 - 05/21
07/04 - 07/13

01/09-01/22

01/14-02/04 !
01/21-10/15 !

01/27-05/01

01/29 !
02/04 !

02/23-03/01
03/10-07/22
05/25

05/28-12/31 !
06/02 !

07/30-08/12
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Conventions (projected attendance over 10,000) ‘

JAMfest Cheer Super Nationals

Dealer Expo

Pumper & Cleaner Environmental Expo
National Science Teachers Association

Fire Department Instructors Conference
American Coatings Show and Conference

Do it Best Corp.

Episcopal Church Triennial General Convention

08/16 - 08/19

Gen Con

08/24 - 08/30 ! The American Legion National Convention

09/05 - 09/08

Custom Electronic Design & Installation Association (CEDIA)

09/25 - 09/29 ! National Black MBA Association, Inc. Annual Conf. & Expo

10/12 - 10/15
10/24 - 10/27
11/15 - 11/18
12/06 - 12/08

Other Opportunities

Devour Downtown

TURF IDADA Art Pavilion

Celebrating Indiana's African-American Artists

Chaos is a Friend of Mine: Cultural Icons-Jim Irsay Collection
"Match for a Cure" Tennis Exhibition

Taste of the NFL: The Party with a Purpose

NFL Combine

LEGO Travel Adventure

500 Festival Memorial Service presented by Rolls-Royce
Flights of Fancy: A Brilliance of Birds

*Great Lakes Emmy Awards

Devour Downtown

08/16-08/18
08/26
09/03-09/09
09/07
09/09-09/14

09/21-09/23 !

09/21
09/29
10/11-10/24
10/14-10/18
11/23-11/24
12/15

* = Qutside Regional Center yet provides significant Downtown impact

This report is updated quarterly. For more information visit www.indydt.com or call 317.237.2222.

Do it Best Corp.
National FFA Convention

I International Conference on Missions
International Motorsports Industry Show

XDL Round 3 and Motorcycle Madness

Dig IN - A Taste of Indiana

*Western Golf Association BMW Championship
Big Rivals - High School Football

Society of American Travel Writers Conference
Goodguys Rod & Custom Association WIX Filters Speedway N
Clash of the Titans - High School Football
Indianapolis Prize Gala

Heartland Film Festival

ExactTarget Connections Conference

IHSAA Boys State Football Finals

Crossroads Classic
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